
COMMITTEE CHAIRS 2021-2022

12/28/2020

AGING
Quentin Phipps, Chair
Anne Hughes, Vice Chair

APPROPRIATIONS
Toni Walker, Chair
Lucy Dathan, Vice Chair
Anthony Nolan, Vice Chair

BANKS
Jason Doucette, Chair
Kenneth Gucker, Vice Chair

CHILDREN
Liz Linehan, Chair
Mary Welander, Vice Chair

COMMERCE
Caroline Simmons, Chair
Kara Rochelle, Vice Chair

EDUCATION
Bobby Sanchez, Chair
Jill Barry, Vice Chair

ENERGY & TECHNOLOGY
David Arconti, Chair
Raghib Allie-Brennan, Vice Chair

ENVIRONMENT
Dorinda Borer, Chair
Joe Gresko, Vice Chair

EXECUTIVE & LEGISLATIVE NOMINATIONS
Joe Gresko, Chair
Michael Quinn, Vice Chair

FINANCE, REVENUE & BONDING
Sean Scanlon, Chair
Patricia Billie Miller, Bonding Subcommittee Chair
Eleni Kavros DeGraw, Vice Chair
Steve Meskers, Vice Chair 

GENERAL LAW
Mike D’Agostino, Chair
Bobby Gibson, Vice Chair

GOVERNMENT ADMINISTRATION & ELECTIONS
Dan Fox, Chair
Stephanie Thomas, Vice Chair

HIGHER EDUCATION & EMPLOYMENT ADVANCEMENT
Josh Elliott, Chair
Gary Turco, Vice Chair

HOUSING
Brandon McGee, Chair
Frank Smith, Vice Chair

HUMAN SERVICES
Cathy Abercrombie, Chair
Jane Garibay, Vice Chair

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE
Kerry Wood, Chair
Robin Comey, Vice Chair

INTERNSHIP
Christine Palm, Democratic Leader

JUDICIARY
Steve Stafstrom, Chair
Matt Blumenthal, Vice Chair

LABOR & PUBLIC EMPLOYEES
Robyn Porter, Chair
Manny Sanchez, Vice Chair

LEGISLATIVE MANAGEMENT
Matt Ritter, Chair
Jason Rojas, Vice Chair

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
Cristin McCarthy Vahey, Chair
Chrisine Goupil, Vice Chair

PUBLIC HEALTH
Jonathan Steinberg, Chair
Jillian Gilchrest, Vice Chair

PUBLIC SAFETY
Maria Horn, Chair
Al Paolillo, Vice Chair

REGULATIONS REVIEW
Michael DiMassa, Democratic Leader

TRANSPORTATION
Roland Lemar, Chair
Travis Simms, Vice Chair

VETERANS AFFAIRS
Pat Boyd, Chair
Ron Napoli, Vice Chair



COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2021-2022

12/28/2020

AGING COMMITTEE
Quentin Phipps, Chair
Anne Hughes, Vice Chair
Joe de la Cruz
Jane Garibay
Jennifer Leeper
Edwin Vargas

APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE
Toni Walker, Chair
Lucy Dathan, Vice Chair
Anthony Nolan, Vice Chair
Catherine Abercrombie
Andre Baker
Juan Candelaria
Jeff Currey
Pat Dillon
Michael DiMassa
Antonio Felipe
Bobby Gibson
Jillian Gilchrest
Minnie Gonzalez
Gregg Haddad 
Josh Hall
Susan Johnson
Brandon McGee
Robyn Porter
Geraldo Reyes
Christopher Rosario
Kevin Ryan
Manny Sanchez
Travis Simms
Peter Tercyak
Gary Turco

BANKS COMMITTEE
Jason Doucette, Chair
Kenneth Gucker, Vice Chair
Andre Baker
Dorinda Borer
Alphonse Paolillo
Chris Perone
Charlie Stallworth
Chris Ziogas

COMMITTEE ON CHILDREN
Liz Linehan, Chair
Mary Welander, Vice Chair
Pat Boyd 
Robin Comey
Jaime Foster
Geoff Luxenberg

COMMERCE COMMITTEE
Caroline Simmons, Chair
Kara Rochelle, Vice Chair
Michael DiGiovancarlo
Tammy Exum
Jane Garibay
John Hampton
Jennifer Leeper
Quentin Phipps
Stephanie Thomas
Kerry Wood

EDUCATION COMMITTEE
Bobby Sanchez, Chair
Jill Barry, Vice Chair
Juan Candelaria
Robin Comey
Michelle Cook
Jeff Currey
Antonio Felipe
Henry Genga
Bobby Gibson
Susan Johnson
Jennifer Leeper
Brandon McGee
Patricia Billie Miller
Ron Napoli
Anthony Nolan
John-Michael Parker
Manny Sanchez
Frank Smith
Mary Welander

ENERGY & TECHNOLOGY 
COMMITTEE
David Arconti, Chair
Raghib Allie-Brennan, Vice Chair
Mike Demicco
Jaime Foster
Jillian Gilchrest
Joe Gresko
Maria Horn
Eleni Kavros DeGraw
Steve Meskers
Mary Mushinsky
Chris Perone
Jonathan Steinberg
Peter Tercyak

ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE
Dorinda Borer, Chair
Joe Gresko, Vice Chair
Aimee Berger-Girvalo
Brandon Chafee
Mike Demicco
Pat Dillon
Kenneth Gucker
Jack Hennessy
Maria Horn
David Michel
Mary Mushinsky
Christine Palm
John-Michael Parker
Geraldo Reyes
Kevin Ryan
Frank Smith
Phil Young

EXECUTIVE & LEGISLATIVE 
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE
Joe Gresko, Chair 
Michael Quinn, Vice Chair
Mike D’Agostino
Bob Godfrey
Edwin Vargas
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FINANCE, REVENUE & BONDING 
COMMITTEE
Sean Scanlon, Chair
Patricia Billie Miller, Bonding Subcom Chair
Eleni Kavros DeGraw, Vice Chair
Steve Meskers, Vice Chair
Jill Barry
Larry Butler
Brandon Chafee
Julio Concepcion 
Jason Doucette
Josh Elliott
Kate Farrar
Josh Hall
John Hampton
Jack Hennessy 
Roland Lemar
Mary Mushinsky
Alphonse Paolillo
Chris Perone
Quentin Phipps
Bobby Sanchez
Hilda Santiago
Steve Stafstrom
Kerry Wood
Chris Ziogas 

GENERAL LAW COMMITTEE
Mike D’Agostino, Chair
Bobby Gibson, Vice Chair
Raghib Allie-Brennan
David Arconti
Juan Candelaria
Geoff Luxenberg
Emmet Riley
Mike Winkler

GOVERNMENT ADMINISTRATION 
& ELECTIONS COMMITTEE
Dan Fox, Chair
Stephanie Thomas, Vice Chair
Matt Blumenthal
Gregg Haddad
Cristin McCarthy Vahey
Amy Morrin Bello
Christine Palm
Christopher Rosario
Hilda Santiago

HIGHER EDUCATION & 
EMPLOYMENT ADVANCEMENT 
COMMITTEE
Josh Elliott, Chair
Gary Turco, Vice Chair
Tammy Exum
Kate Farrar
Gregg Haddad 
Ron Napoli
Kara Rochelle
Caroline Simmons
Brian Smith
Charlie Stallworth
Chris Ziogas

HOUSING COMMITTEE
Brandon McGee, Chair
Frank Smith, Vice Chair
Larry Butler
Joe de la Cruz
Minnie Gonzalez
Susan Johnson
Bobby Sanchez

HUMAN SERVICES COMMITTEE
Catherine Abercrombie, Chair
Jane Garibay, Vice Chair
Larry Butler
Michelle Cook
Lucy Dathan
Christine Goupil
Anne Hughes
Hilda Santiago
Caroline Simmons
Charlie Stallworth

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE 
COMMITTEE
Kerry Wood, Chair
Robin Comey, Vice Chair
Lucy Dathan
Kate Farrar
Geoff Luxenberg
Steve Meskers
Emmett Riley
Kara Rochelle

INTERNSHIP COMMITTEE
Christine Palm, Democratic Leader
Amy Morrin Bello
Anthony Nolan

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE
Steve Stafstrom, Chair
Matt Blumenthal, Vice Chair
Julio Concepción
Christine Conley
Jeff Currey
Patricia Dillon
Mike DiMassa
Jason Doucette
Dan Fox
Bob Godfrey
Geoff Luxenberg
Patricia Billie Miller
Christine Palm
Robyn Porter
Michael Quinn
Emmett Riley
Travis Simms
Toni Walker
Phil Young

LABOR & PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 
COMMITTEE
Robyn Porter, Chair
Manny Sanchez, Vice Chair
Josh Hall 
Anne Hughes
Edwin Vargas
Mike Winkler

JOINT COMMITTEE ON 
LEGISLATIVE MANAGEMENT 
Matthew D. Ritter, Chair
Jason Rojas, Vice Chair
Larry Butler
Michelle Cook
Bob Godfrey
Minnie Gonzalez
Geraldo Reyes
Emmett Riley
Hilda Santiago
Charlie Stallworth
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PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT 
COMMITTEE
Cristin McCarthy Vahey, Chair
Chrisine Goupil, Vice Chair
Tom Arnone
Andre Baker 
Christine Conley
Mike D’Agostino
Kenneth Gucker
Jack Hennessy
Roland Lemar
David Michel
Brian Smith
Mike Winkler

PUBLIC HEALTH COMMITTEE
Jonathan Steinberg, Chair
Jillian Gilchrest, Vice Chair
Tom Arnone
Aimee Berger-Girvalo
Michelle Cook
Eleni Gavros DeGraw
Mike Demicco
Josh Elliott
Jaime Foster
Henry Genga
Liz Linehan
John-Michael Parker
Kevin Ryan
Sean Scanlon
Peter Tercyak
Phil Young

PUBLIC SAFETY & SECURITY 
COMMITTEE
Maria Horn, Chair
Al Paolillo, Vice Chair
Raghib Allie-Brennan
Jill Barry
Dorinda Borer
Pat Boyd
Michael DiGiovancarlo
Mike DiMassa
Antonio Felipe
Henry Genga
Minnie Gonzalez
Michael Quinn

REGULATIONS REVIEW 
COMMITTEE
Mike DiMassa, Democratic Leader
Tom Arnone
Bob Godfrey
Mary Welander 

TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE
Roland Lemar, Chair
Travis Simms, Vice Chair
Amy Morrin Bello
Aimee Berger-Girvalo
Matt Blumenthal
Brandon Chafee
Julio Concepción
Christine Conley
Christine Goupil
Cristin McCarthy Vahey
Steve Meskers
David Michel
Geraldo Reyes
Christopher Rosario
Brian Smith
Jonathan Steinberg
Stephanie Thomas

VETERANS COMMITTEE
Pat Boyd, Chair
Ron Napoli, Vice Chair
David Arconti
Joe de la Cruz
Michael DiGiovancarlo
Liz Linehan
Gary Turco


